K0300002319

(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
(Ad	dress)
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



03/17/03-01061-001 **70.00

WD3-7767







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 4, 2003

JAVIER TINOCO OXEN MOTOR COMPANY P.O. BOX 221772 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33022

SUBJECT: OXEN MOTOR COMPANY Ref. Number: W03000007759

We have received your document for OXEN MOTOR COMPANY and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 603A00020462

8



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 18, 2003

JAVIER TINOCO OXEN MOTOR COMPANY P.O. BOX 221772 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33022

SUBJECT: OXEN MOTOR COMPANY Ref. Number: W03000007759

We have received your document for OXEN MOTOR COMPANY and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The entity's period of duration must be listed on the application. Please insert the word "perpetual", if a specific date of dissolution or term of existence has not been specified.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 903A00016689

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Oxen Motor Company

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following,

Javier Tinoco
(Name of Person)
Oxen Motor Company
(Firm/Company)
P.O. Box 221772
(Address)
Hollywood, FL 33022
(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Javier Tinoco	at (954) 474-3339 ·	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	MAILING ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231	
Enclosed is a check for the following an	nount:	
☑ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Fili Certificate	ing Fee & 🗇 \$78.75 Filing Fee & e of Status Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

L Oxen Motor Company

(Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2 Delaware	3.	82-0549394	
(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applica	ble)
4. June 10	, 2002	Perpetual	· · · · · ·
	te of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to ex	ist or "perpetua!")
6. Upon qua	alification		11 <u>-</u>
·	acted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.150)	t transacted business in Florida, insert "u 1, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	pon qualification.")
7	(Principal office add	iress)	/ ·
P.O. Box	221772 Hollywood, FL 33022		
	(Current mailing add	iress)	<u> </u>
8. Export			
(Purpose	(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	ountry to be carried out in state of Florid	
9. Name and st	reet address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT	acceptable)
Name:	Javier Tinoco		TASSE 13
Office Address:	2200 S. Ocean Dr. #102		
	Hollywood	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all matutes relative to the propagate design and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	CTORS									
rman:	Javier Tinoco	• - <u></u> •			<u></u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u></u>
	P.O. Box 221772					•				
_			-	······································		-				
-		. <u>.</u>	······································	• • • • _	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	man:									
ess: _			<u></u>		<u></u>	, •	······································		<u>.</u>	
_	;	<u></u>	· ••••	<u></u> .	<u></u>	<u>. r</u>				<u> </u>
tor: _		<u></u>					r		<u> </u>	<u></u>
eșș: _				<u> </u>					<u></u>	<u> </u>
_										
tor: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
ess:										
			······································	<u></u>		<u>r i</u> -	<u> </u>	_	,	<u></u>
)FFI(CERS				48.7	· ••***				
dent:						<u></u>		······································		<u> </u>
ess: _	· -				. <u></u> .	<u></u>		<u>F-m</u>	<u> </u>	
_	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••							20	~	
Presid	ient:				<u> </u>			ST.	ယ ·	
ess:								• • • •	3	
						<u></u>			N	
-		<u></u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u></u>	<u>. 915 -</u>	<u>_</u>	
tary:				<u>x</u>	<u>. </u>					<u> </u>
ess:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	·			• `		<u> </u>		ī
urer:			<u></u> ,	<u></u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	<u>tere e C</u>
ess:			<u></u>		*	e	<u> </u>			<u></u>
	·	-				,				•
E: I	f necessary, you may a	ittach an adde	ndum to the	application l	sting additio	onal office	ers and/or	directo	rs.	
<u></u>				· · ·	· · · · · ·					
	(Signature of C	iairman, Vice	Chairman, o	or any officer	listed in nur	nber 12 o	f the app	lication)		

.

- - -

20

-

•=

-

Delaware

- PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "OXEN MOTOR COMPANY" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2003.



Warriet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3534786 8300

AUTHENTICATION: 2400069

05 05 05